60X120-30X60/ 24"X48"-12"X24

HABITAT WHITE HABITAT BLUE RECT HABITAT BLUE
30X60 / 127X24" N92/M  60X120/24"X48” N10/M 30X60/ 12"X24”  N92/M

i - I

HABITAT SKY HABITAT CAPPUCCINO RECT HABITAT CAPPUCCINO
30X60/ 12"X24" N92/M  60X120/24"X48" N10/M 30X60/ 12"X24"  N92/M

Habitat

HABITAT WHITE RECT
60X120/24"X48" N10/M

HABITAT SKY RECT
60X120/24"X48" N10/M
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HABITAT GREY RECT HABITAT GREY POCKET BLUE POCKET CAPPUCCINO

60X120/24"X48" N10/M 30X60 / 127X24" N92/M  30X60/ 12"X24" N81/M  30X60/ 12"X24" N81/M

VARIACION DE DISENO - GRAPHIC FACES

60X120 - 3 PIEZAS/3 PIECES/3 PIECES
30X60 - 9 PIEZAS/9 PIECES/9 PIECES

CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

e PORCELANICO/PORCELAIN TILES/GRES CERAME @ (DCOF) >0.42
m MATE/MATT /MAT VARIACION LEVE/SLIGHT VARIATION / LEGERE VARIATION

RECTIFICADO/RECTIFIED/RECTIFIE g ESPESOR/THICKNESS/ EPAISSEUR
60X120 - 11,3MM/0,45"
30X60 - 10MM/0,4”

FORMATO PZAS

PZS/CAJA
TILES/BOX
PIECES/BOITE

M2/CAJA
SQM/BOX
METRES/BOITE

KG/CAJA
KG/BOX
KG/BOITE

CAJAS/PALLET
BOXES/PALLET
BOITES/PALETTE

M2/PALLET
SQM/PALLET
METRES/PALETTE

KG/PALLET
KG/PALLET
METRES/PALETTE

60X120

1,44

37,33

27

38,88

1.028

30X60

1,08

25,64

40

43,20

1.046

30
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HABITAT CAPPUCCINO 60X 120.
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